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1     Dan Chenoweth          M1519         1/67    5:18       16:24
2     Phillip Young          M2024         1/39    5:23       16:39
3     Devin Allbaugh         M1519         2/67    5:26       16:49
4     Chris Wallaert         M3539         1/38    5:28       16:54
5     Peter Wood             M1519         3/67    5:33       17:10
6     Bradley Begyn          M1519         4/67    5:35       17:17
7     Chris Matthews         M1519         5/67    5:35       17:18
8     Alex Seiver            M1519         6/67    5:38       17:25
9     Matt Matthews Sr       M4044         1/39    5:39       17:30
10    Jerome Harms           M1519         7/67    5:43       17:43
11    Austin O'Brien         M0114         1/67    5:44       17:47
12    Scott Sparkman         M1519         8/67    5:46       17:51
13    Will Fischer           M2024         2/39    5:46       17:52
14    Tim Hird               M0114         2/67    5:48       17:59
15    Joshua Sherron         M2529         1/41    5:50       18:03
16    Corey Cameron          M2024         3/39    5:52       18:11
17    Stefan Escontrias      M1519         9/67    5:56       18:22
18    James Hogan            M2024         4/39    5:57       18:26
19    Chris Robertson        M0114         3/67    5:57       18:26
20    Andrew Beuster         M2024         5/39    5:58       18:29
21    Brian McGuire          M1519        10/67    5:59       18:30
22    Alex Knobloch          M1519        11/67    6:00       18:34
23    Mitchell Castel        M1519        12/67    6:00       18:36
24    Ammon Paquette         M2024         6/39    6:01       18:38
25    Jessica Griffin        F2024         1/49    6:01       18:38
26    David Robertson        M4549         1/70    6:04       18:48
27    Tommy Harris           M1519        13/67    6:05       18:52
28    Marcus Cavanagh        M1519        14/67    6:07       18:56
29    David Gray             M1519        15/67    6:08       18:59
30    Alex Phan              M1519        16/67    6:09       19:02
31    Curtis Meier           M1519        17/67    6:10       19:07
32    Tim Murray             M2529         2/41    6:11       19:09
33    Christopher Pearson    M2024         7/39    6:12       19:13
34    Michael Hemming        M1519        18/67    6:13       19:15
35    Dana Gilbert           M3034         1/55    6:15       19:22
36    Jake Fisher            M1519        19/67    6:17       19:26
37    Ben Misak              M1519        20/67    6:17       19:27
38    Rick Cheely            M2529         3/41    6:20       19:38
39    Michael Tappero        M5559         1/39    6:21       19:41
40    Paul Grueber           M4549         2/70    6:23       19:46
41    Jeffrey Behrens        M3034         2/55    6:23       19:47
42    Kody Hoffman           M3034         3/55    6:25       19:52
43    Tony Rangel            M5054         1/49    6:27       19:57
44    Tony Vandewalle        M4044         2/39    6:27       19:58
45    Frank Davis            M6064         1/23    6:27       19:59
46    Brady Stromquist       M3034         4/55    6:27       19:59
47    Jerald Lyphout         M4549         3/70    6:30       20:07
48    Kaitlin Vallejo        F1519         1/81    6:30       20:07
49    Timothy McKinnon       M3539         2/38    6:31       20:12
50    Alex Trujillo          M0114         4/67    6:32       20:14
51    Bruce Acton            M4549         4/70    6:32       20:14
52    Marvin McMeekan        M3539         3/38    6:35       20:24
53    Cory Crandall          M2529         4/41    6:36       20:27
54    Bob Madison            M5054         2/49    6:37       20:30
55    Jenna McAdam           F2024         2/49    6:39       20:35
56    Tim Determan           M4044         3/39    6:39       20:36
57    Chad Ford              M1519        21/67    6:40       20:38
58    Joe McLaughlin         M0114         5/67    6:40       20:39
59    Judd Allbaugh          M3034         5/55    6:41       20:43
60    John Kvapil            M3539         4/38    6:42       20:44
61    Mike Campbell          M4044         4/39    6:42       20:45
62    Ken Wynes              M5559         2/39    6:44       20:51
63    Brett Decker           M3539         5/38    6:45       20:54
64    Eugene Hoover          M5054         3/49    6:45       20:55
65    Nathan Baker           M1519        22/67    6:46       20:57
66    Luke McCutcheon        M4044         5/39    6:46       20:57
67    Kevin Moroni           M1519        23/67    6:46       20:59
68    Ian Delevere           M2529         5/41    6:46       20:59
69    Seth Long              M1519        24/67    6:47       21:01
70    Rachael Lefevre        F1519         2/81    6:47       21:02
71    Brandon Thornton       M1519        25/67    6:47       21:02
72    Colin Scott            M1519        26/67    6:48       21:04
73    T J Maylum             M2024         8/39    6:48       21:04
74    Layman Matt            M2024         9/39    6:48       21:04
75    Russell Hutchinson     M4044         6/39    6:51       21:13
76    Val Martinez           M5054         4/49    6:51       21:14
77    Shane Shemek           M1519        27/67    6:51       21:14
78    Adam Hernandez         M1519        28/67    6:52       21:18
79    Mark Taghon            M4044         7/39    6:54       21:22
80    Betty Disterhoft       F4549         1/67    6:54       21:23
81    Darren Bryan           M1519        29/67    6:54       21:23
82    Bob Klingborg          M4549         5/70    6:55       21:25
83    Brian Thomas Miller    M3034         6/55    6:56       21:28
84    Paul Rudy              M4549         6/70    6:56       21:30
85    Jordan Lagomarcino     M1519        30/67    6:57       21:30
86    John Roets             M3539         6/38    6:57       21:30
87    Zach Hird              M0114         6/67    6:58       21:35
88    Tom Phillis            M4044         8/39    6:59       21:39
89    Mike Kintner           M3034         7/55    6:59       21:39
90    Brian Doyle            M2024        10/39    7:00       21:40
91    Carl Woodard           M1519        31/67    7:00       21:42
92    Rodney Delp            M5054         5/49    7:01       21:43
93    Jason Roy              M2024        11/39    7:01       21:43
94    Ryan Dotson            M2529         6/41    7:01       21:44
95    Mark Allen             M5559         3/39    7:02       21:46
96    Nicholas Bitting       M2024        12/39    7:02       21:47
97    Bryce Borkgren         M1519        32/67    7:03       21:50
98    Jaran Heaton           M1519        33/67    7:03       21:50
99    David Eckles           M3034         8/55    7:03       21:51
100   Pat Taylor             M1519        34/67    7:03       21:51
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101   John McCutcheon        M4044         9/39    7:04       21:52
102   Ian Williams           M1519        35/67    7:04       21:54
103   Kayla Kauzlarich       F1519         3/81    7:05       21:57
104   Asif Ahmed             M1519        36/67    7:06       21:59
105   Kathleen Hogan         F1519         4/81    7:07       22:03
106   Michelle Mangelsdorf   F3539         1/60    7:08       22:07
107   Chelsea Allbaugh       F1519         5/81    7:10       22:11
108   Jason Savala           M2529         7/41    7:10       22:11
109   Dennis Langdon         M5054         6/49    7:10       22:11
110   Johnny Cruz            M5054         7/49    7:10       22:13
111   Rachel Michl           F2024         3/49    7:10       22:13
112   Sarah Castel           F1519         6/81    7:10       22:13
113   Nicholas Wilwert       M2529         8/41    7:11       22:15
114   Robbie Brenny          M1519        37/67    7:11       22:15
115   Andrea Moeller         F1014         1/51    7:12       22:18
116   Charley Fowler         M6569         1/16    7:12       22:18
117   Rachel Squires         F2024         4/49    7:12       22:19
118   Jonathan Peebles       M4549         7/70    7:13       22:20
119   John Michaletti        M1519        38/67    7:13       22:21
120   Drake Woods            M0114         7/67    7:13       22:22
121   Dan Moeller            M4549         8/70    7:14       22:26
122   Michael Mc Carthy      M3034         9/55    7:15       22:27
123   Mary Kundel            F4549         2/67    7:15       22:29
124   Pete Cunico            M2529         9/41    7:16       22:29
125   Brad Stoefen           M2529        10/41    7:16       22:30
126   Josh Bohnsack          M1519        39/67    7:16       22:31
127   Ricardo Valdes         M3539         7/38    7:16       22:32
128   Jennifer Schultz       F2024         5/49    7:18       22:36
129   Abigail Myers          F1519         7/81    7:18       22:36
130   Brian Kopf             M4549         9/70    7:19       22:39
131   Jim Marshall           M4549        10/70    7:19       22:39
132   Ibrahima Bal           M1519        40/67    7:19       22:40
133   Sandy Guise            F4044         1/75    7:19       22:41
134   Carl Shawver           M4549        11/70    7:21       22:45
135   Larry Engstrom         M5559         4/39    7:21       22:46
136   Sean Determan          M0114         8/67    7:21       22:46
137   Katie Klingborg        F1519         8/81    7:21       22:47
138   Kevin Dodson           M5054         8/49    7:22       22:49
139   Jesse Davila           M5054         9/49    7:22       22:49
140   John Everetts          M3539         8/38    7:23       22:51
141   Alyssa Leone           F1519         9/81    7:23       22:53
142   Matt Sheehan           M2024        13/39    7:24       22:56
143   Peter Peterson         M5559         5/39    7:25       22:58
144   Kara Moroni            F1519        10/81    7:25       22:58
145   David Zimmer           M6569         2/16    7:25       22:58
146   Jeff Chouinard         M4549        12/70    7:25       22:59
147   Alycia Thurston        F1014         2/51    7:26       23:01
148   Dan Determan           M2024        14/39    7:26       23:02
149   Eric Johnson           M2529        11/41    7:28       23:06
150   Robert Smith           M3034        10/55    7:28       23:08
151   Maikenzie Stawicki     F1519        11/81    7:28       23:08
152   Douglas Kean           M2529        12/41    7:28       23:09
153   Ben Layer              M2529        13/41    7:28       23:09
154   Brian Becker           M2529        14/41    7:29       23:10
155   Tari Fisk              F1519        12/81    7:29       23:11
156   Jill Sommer            F4044         2/75    7:29       23:11
157   Antonio Raya           M0114         9/67    7:30       23:13
158   Todd Rosenthal         M4549        13/70    7:30       23:14
159   David Harris           M5054        10/49    7:30       23:15
160   Edward Reagan          M3034        11/55    7:31       23:16
161   Tom Sparkman           M4549        14/70    7:31       23:18
162   Lauren Savala          F1519        13/81    7:32       23:19
163   Steven Cavanagh        M1519        41/67    7:32       23:19
164   Brent Burkett          M2529        15/41    7:32       23:19
165   Haley Verbeke          F1014         3/51    7:32       23:20
166   Jonathan Hickey        M1519        42/67    7:32       23:21
167   Rick Patterson         M5054        11/49    7:33       23:22
168   Michael Rivera         M4549        15/70    7:33       23:23
169   Pete Boelens           M6569         3/16    7:33       23:24
170   Joel Mason             M3539         9/38    7:33       23:25
171   Beth Markovich         F3539         2/60    7:33       23:25
172   Tarry Hartley          M4549        16/70    7:34       23:25
173   Kelly Carder           M3539        10/38    7:34       23:28
174   Christina Martinez     F3539         3/60    7:35       23:30
175   Ron Zimmer             M3034        12/55    7:35       23:30
176   Jeff Voegtlin          M3539        11/38    7:37       23:36
177   Doug Jasper            M4549        17/70    7:37       23:36
178   Tara Hartley           F1519        14/81    7:40       23:44
179   Darin Bohl             M0114        10/67    7:40       23:45
180   Marc Ashcraft          M0114        11/67    7:40       23:45
181   Stacy Nordeen          F3539         4/60    7:41       23:47
182   Jack Ashcraft          M5054        12/49    7:41       23:48
183   Keith Verbeke          M4044        10/39    7:41       23:48
184   Mike Purvis            M4044        11/39    7:41       23:49
185   Ken Decker             M3034        13/55    7:42       23:52
186   Terry Cahill           M6064         2/23    7:42       23:53
187   Jake Lagaisse          M3034        14/55    7:43       23:53
188   Darlene Bivens         F3539         5/60    7:43       23:54
189   Jason Vallejo          M3034        15/55    7:43       23:55
190   Autumn Vergeyle        F1014         4/51    7:43       23:56
191   Bob Loch               M5054        13/49    7:44       23:58
192   Zach Layman            M1519        43/67    7:45       23:59
193   Michael Ratkiwicz      M5559         6/39    7:45       24:01
194   Mark Squires           M2529        16/41    7:45       24:01
195   Yasmeen Khan           F2024         6/49    7:45       24:02
196   Abby Bruns             F1519        15/81    7:46       24:02
197   Annette Voegtlin       F3539         6/60    7:46       24:04
198   Mitch Driscoll         M2024        15/39    7:47       24:06
199   Jill Iams              F2529         1/67    7:47       24:06
200   Dan Juarez             M4549        18/70    7:47       24:07
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201   Bryan Blew             M3034        16/55    7:47       24:07
202   Carrie Hoepfner        F1014         5/51    7:47       24:08
203   Todd Anderson          M2024        16/39    7:48       24:09
204   Manuel Rivera          M3034        17/55    7:48       24:09
205   Thomas Taylor          M4549        19/70    7:49       24:12
206   Tara Hinton            F3539         7/60    7:50       24:15
207   Gabe Terronez          M4549        20/70    7:50       24:16
208   Toby Hunemuller        M2529        17/41    7:51       24:18
209   Stephen Kautz          M2529        18/41    7:52       24:23
210   Bryan Pearson          M1519        44/67    7:53       24:24
211   Jennifer Sharp         F4549         3/67    7:53       24:25
212   Bruce Halter           M4044        12/39    7:53       24:26
213   Ryan Arnolo            M2024        17/39    7:53       24:26
214   Rick Flatt             M5054        14/49    7:53       24:26
215   Matt Randazzo          M2529        19/41    7:53       24:27
216   Dominic Leone          M0114        12/67    7:54       24:28
217   Jake Dillard           M2024        18/39    7:54       24:28
218   Seth Williams          M0114        13/67    7:54       24:29
219   Dennis Mott            M4549        21/70    7:55       24:32
220   Christop Castillo      M3034        18/55    7:56       24:34
221   Lauren Stirrett        F4044         3/75    7:56       24:35
222   Scott Stirrett         M3034        19/55    7:56       24:36
223   John Domyancich        M2529        20/41    7:56       24:36
224   Chad Defauw            M1519        45/67    7:57       24:39
225   Jacob Barnes           M1519        46/67    7:58       24:40
226   Jason Butt             M3034        20/55    7:58       24:41
227   Jennifer Fairchild     F3539         8/60    7:58       24:42
228   James Allen            M4044        13/39    7:59       24:44
229   Jerry Schaver          M4549        22/70    7:59       24:45
230   Al Budelier            M3539        12/38    8:00       24:45
231   Heather Anderson       F3034         1/37    8:00       24:46
232   Brad Matthews          M1519        47/67    8:00       24:46
233   Becky Dixon            F2024         7/49    8:00       24:48
234   Wayne Walker           M4044        14/39    8:00       24:48
235   Jon Swanson            M4549        23/70    8:01       24:49
236   Kellen McGinnis        M2024        19/39    8:01       24:50
237   Callyn Dittmar         F2024         8/49    8:02       24:52
238   Andrew Brown           M2024        20/39    8:02       24:53
239   Paul Boore             M0114        14/67    8:02       24:54
240   Jo Lyn Becton          F3034         2/37    8:03       24:55
241   Keith Marvin           M2024        21/39    8:03       24:56
242   Steve Vipond           M5054        15/49    8:03       24:56
243   Joe Carlin             M1519        48/67    8:04       24:59
244   Jack Michaletti        M4549        24/70    8:04       24:59
245   Bernie Tadda           M5054        16/49    8:04       24:59
246   Isaac Boore            M09UN          1/8    8:04       25:01
247   Jason Jones            M2529        21/41    8:06       25:06
248   Beth Cunico            F2529         2/67    8:06       25:06
249   Monty Hayes            M4549        25/70    8:06       25:06
250   Michael Vandewiele     M3539        13/38    8:07       25:09
251   Jane Blackman          F3034         3/37    8:08       25:11
252   Kevin Devriese         M4549        26/70    8:08       25:11
253   Luke Blackman          M3034        21/55    8:08       25:11
254   Ruthann Sheley         F4549         4/67    8:09       25:14
255   Matt Billingsley       M0114        15/67    8:10       25:17
256   Isidro Castillo        M6064         3/23    8:10       25:18
257   Ben Tadda              M0114        16/67    8:10       25:18
258   Chad Staats            M3034        22/55    8:10       25:19
259   Sarah Kautz            F2024         9/49    8:10       25:19
260   Daryl Carr             M5054        17/49    8:11       25:20
261   Barry Worster          M2529        22/41    8:11       25:21
262   Steve Weinberger       M3539        14/38    8:11       25:22
263   Sally Meier            F4549         5/67    8:12       25:23
264   Beth O'Brien           F3539         9/60    8:12       25:25
265   Simon Thorpe           M0114        17/67    8:13       25:28
266   Rico Navarro           M2529        23/41    8:13       25:28
267   Fiona Arrizza          F3539        10/60    8:13       25:28
268   Saul Hernandez         M2529        24/41    8:14       25:30
269   Keith Cavanagh         M4549        27/70    8:14       25:31
270   Sue Gallagher          F4044         4/75    8:14       25:31
271   Rich Fontenoy          M3539        15/38    8:14       25:32
272   Matt Matthews Jr       M2024        22/39    8:15       25:33
273   Danelle Kvapil         F3034         4/37    8:15       25:34
274   Kirsten Decker         F3539        11/60    8:15       25:34
275   Emily Becker           F2529         3/67    8:16       25:36
276   Deanna Humphries       F3539        12/60    8:17       25:38
277   Matthew Rivera         M3539        16/38    8:17       25:41
278   Ken Lue                M2024        23/39    8:18       25:41
279   Travis Wilson          M3034        23/55    8:18       25:43
280   Taryn Vanduyne         F2024        10/49    8:19       25:45
281   Ron Sandberg           M6569         4/16    8:19       25:45
282   Hadkey Swanson         M4044        15/39    8:19       25:46
283   Steve Rosetti          M4044        16/39    8:20       25:49
284   Sheri Coder            F4044         5/75    8:20       25:49
285   Larry Lamont           M5559         7/39    8:20       25:50
286   Matt Nixon             M2529        25/41    8:20       25:50
287   Tony Fisher            M6064         4/23    8:21       25:53
288   Joella Ruefer          F1519        16/81    8:22       25:54
289   Mark Copeland          M3034        24/55    8:22       25:55
290   Tom Schmidt            M2529        26/41    8:22       25:55
291   William Hayes          M2024        24/39    8:23       25:57
292   David Davila           M2024        25/39    8:23       25:58
293   Brian Klinkenberg      M2529        27/41    8:23       25:58
294   Laura Siversten        F2529         4/67    8:23       25:59
295   Julie Dickerson        F4044         6/75    8:23       25:59
296   Amy Tubbs              F2529         5/67    8:24       26:00
297   Amber Berge            F1014         6/51    8:24       26:00
298   Scott Briney           M5054        18/49    8:24       26:01
299   Henry Latham           M4044        17/39    8:24       26:01
300   Bill Berge             M4044        18/39    8:24       26:02
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301   Isabel Vallejo         F1014         7/51    8:24       26:03
302   Celeste Raya           F1014         8/51    8:25       26:04
303   Donnie Schold          M1519        49/67    8:25       26:04
304   Erin Willhite          F1014         9/51    8:25       26:05
305   Christin Viner         F5054         1/55    8:25       26:05
306   Al Dannenfeldt         M6064         5/23    8:26       26:07
307   Jeffrey Dyer           M3539        17/38    8:26       26:07
308   Zac Pearson            M0114        18/67    8:27       26:10
309   Holly Jackson          F2529         6/67    8:27       26:10
310   Bobbi Dakota           F5559         1/44    8:27       26:10
311   Jeffrey Rivera         M1519        50/67    8:27       26:11
312   Scott Florence         M4044        19/39    8:27       26:11
313   Tony Hamilton          M6569         5/16    8:28       26:13
314   Kamiel Detoye          F2529         7/67    8:28       26:14
315   Jennifer Draper        F3034         5/37    8:28       26:15
316   Allison Blackwood      F2529         8/67    8:29       26:16
317   Maggie Weaver          F4549         6/67    8:29       26:16
318   Andrea Lippens         F3539        13/60    8:29       26:16
319   Zachary Payton         M0114        19/67    8:29       26:16
320   Jeff Young             M4549        28/70    8:29       26:16
321   Steve Dunlop           M4549        29/70    8:29       26:17
322   Martha Adams           F5054         2/55    8:29       26:17
323   Shane Devrieze         M1519        51/67    8:30       26:21
324   Jordan Hohenboken      F1519        17/81    8:30       26:21
325   Jonathan Tapia         M0114        20/67    8:30       26:21
326   John Pavelka           M3034        25/55    8:30       26:21
327   Paul Lagomarcino       M4549        30/70    8:31       26:22
328   Emily Ford             F1014        10/51    8:32       26:26
329   Ed Jamieson            M6569         6/16    8:32       26:26
331   Brian Brahm            M3539        18/38    8:33       26:28
332   Mike Nabb              M4549        31/70    8:33       26:29
333   Courtney Lofgren       F1014        11/51    8:33       26:30
334   Sarah Awad             F2529         9/67    8:34       26:32
335   Nancy Devriese         F4044         7/75    8:34       26:33
336   Aaron Viner            M0114        21/67    8:34       26:33
337   Richard Ryan           M6064         6/23    8:34       26:33
338   Jeff Glass             M5054        19/49    8:35       26:35
339   Rosa Rangel            F3539        14/60    8:35       26:35
340   Doug Khoury            M4549        32/70    8:35       26:36
341   Elizabeth Hanford      F1519        18/81    8:35       26:36
342   Kim McCubbin           M4044        20/39    8:35       26:37
343   Jason Vallejo          M3034        26/55    8:36       26:38
344   Chelsea Hutchinson     F1519        19/81    8:36       26:39
345   Jacob Vanlanduyt       M2024        26/39    8:36       26:39
346   Jill Rubel             F2529        10/67    8:36       26:40
347   Brian Khoury           M0114        22/67    8:36       26:40
348   Eliza Cropp            F1519        20/81    8:37       26:41
349   Eric Holton            M3034        27/55    8:37       26:41
350   Lynn Devriese          F1014        12/51    8:37       26:43
351   Kevin Boldt            M0114        23/67    8:37       26:43
352   Travis Becton          M3034        28/55    8:38       26:44
353   Diane Reinsch          F4549         7/67    8:38       26:44
354   Paul Regginello        M4549        33/70    8:38       26:46
355   Jaclyn Johnson         F1519        21/81    8:38       26:46
356   Daniel Winter          M1519        52/67    8:38       26:46
357   Elizabeth Zmuda-Swanso F4549         8/67    8:39       26:48
358   Michele Stine          F1519        22/81    8:39       26:48
359   Elizabeth Gant         F1519        23/81    8:39       26:48
360   Amy Hudson             F2529        11/67    8:39       26:49
361   Ryan Hudson            M2529        28/41    8:40       26:50
362   Rom Ramirez            M5054        20/49    8:40       26:50
363   Jean Roeder            F5054         3/55    8:40       26:51
364   Nancy Swanson          F5054         4/55    8:40       26:51
365   Stephanie Reagan       F1519        24/81    8:40       26:51
366   Jennifer Schrempf      F2529        12/67    8:40       26:52
367   Allen Reamy            M5054        21/49    8:41       26:53
368   Nick Whittenberg       M0114        24/67    8:41       26:53
369   Karyl Hughes           F5559         2/44    8:41       26:53
370   John Dannenfeldt       M5054        22/49    8:41       26:54
371   Dylan Schmidt          M1519        53/67    8:41       26:55
372   Jaimee Layer           F2024        11/49    8:41       26:55
373   Kelin Vallejo          M0114        25/67    8:42       26:58
374   Jon Hansen             M3539        19/38    8:43       26:59
375   Gerry Bustos           M4549        34/70    8:43       26:59
376   Sandy Depron           F4549         9/67    8:43       27:00
377   Paul Viner             M5054        23/49    8:43       27:01
378   Dustin Schuldt         M3539        20/38    8:43       27:01
379   Emily McCormick        F1519        25/81    8:43       27:01
380   Jessie Olsen           F3034         6/37    8:44       27:03
381   Travis Meier           M0114        26/67    8:45       27:06
382   Jeff Hites             M4549        35/70    8:45       27:07
383   Michelle Decker        F3539        15/60    8:45       27:08
384   Melissa Carlson        F2024        12/49    8:46       27:09
385   Zack Neurerburg        M1519        54/67    8:47       27:11
386   Ben Ade                M1519        55/67    8:47       27:13
387   Mary Hubner            F              1/5    8:47       27:13
388   Cassandra Masterson    F1014        13/51    8:47       27:14
389   Dean Reed              M4549        36/70    8:48       27:15
390   Emily Barudin          F3034         7/37    8:48       27:17
391   Kathy Dies             F5559         3/44    8:48       27:17
392   Grant Gainley          M4549        37/70    8:49       27:20
393   Monica Gray            F2024        13/49    8:50       27:21
394   Dave Dies              M5054        24/49    8:51       27:25
395   MacKenzie Gray         F1014        14/51    8:51       27:25
396   John Polzin            M4549        38/70    8:51       27:25
397   Charles Collins        M5559         8/39    8:51       27:25
398   Robin Koskovich        F3034         8/37    8:52       27:27
399   Margi Smidt            F4044         8/75    8:53       27:30
400   Joel Donofrio          M3034        29/55    8:55       27:37
401   Erica Brenny           F1519        26/81    8:55       27:39
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402   Chad Fairchild         M3539        21/38    8:56       27:42
403   Garrett Greer          M1519        56/67    8:57       27:43
404   Rob Dewalsche          M4044        21/39    8:57       27:43
405   Julie Ward             F4549        10/67    8:57       27:43
406   Deb Johnson            F3539        16/60    8:57       27:44
407   Jay Morrow             M3539        22/38    8:57       27:44
408   Hannah Swanson         F2024        14/49    8:58       27:46
409   Peter Pardubsky        M3539        23/38    8:58       27:46
410   Tom Feldman            M2529        29/41    8:58       27:47
411   Monica Wilwert         F2529        13/67    8:58       27:47
412   Jennifer Hessman       F2024        15/49    8:58       27:47
413   Michael Walter         M0114        27/67    8:59       27:49
414   Crey Gallagher         M1519        57/67    8:59       27:49
415   Jeanie Anderson        F5054         5/55    9:00       27:53
416   Judith Murphy          F6064          1/7    9:00       27:54
417   Jared Logan            M0114        28/67    9:01       27:55
418   Maryann Peterson       F2529        14/67    9:01       27:55
419   Tiffany Bruhn          F2529        15/67    9:02       27:58
420   Lincoln Pearce         M3034        30/55    9:02       28:00
421   Jacob Strafford        M0114        29/67    9:03       28:01
422   Alexa Florence         F4044         9/75    9:03       28:03
423   Joan Mc Carthy         F5559         4/44    9:03       28:04
424   Elizabeth Imel         F2529        16/67    9:03       28:04
425   Bob Lewis              M5559         9/39    9:04       28:06
426   William Quinn          M5054        25/49    9:04       28:06
427   Denise Goodrich        F3539        17/60    9:04       28:07
428   Holly Miller           F3034         9/37    9:05       28:07
429   Steve Banaszek         M4044        22/39    9:05       28:07
430   Robert Franks          M3034        31/55    9:05       28:08
431   David Rogers           M1519        58/67    9:05       28:08
432   Matt Erickson          M3034        32/55    9:06       28:13
433   Stacey Garard          F3539        18/60    9:07       28:14
434   Linda Billingsley      F4549        11/67    9:07       28:15
435   Mark Montgomery        M5054        26/49    9:07       28:15
436   Leah Rogers            F2529        17/67    9:07       28:15
438   Jorge Cruz             M3034        33/55    9:08       28:17
439   Brian Deporter         M4044        23/39    9:08       28:18
440   Luke Saucedo           M3034        34/55    9:08       28:19
441   Julian Rivera          M5054        27/49    9:08       28:19
442   Mike Comp              M3539        24/38    9:09       28:20
443   Amy Swearingen         F3539        19/60    9:09       28:20
445   Cheryl Theofilis       F4549        12/67    9:09       28:22
446   Kimberly Corbett       F3539        20/60    9:10       28:22
447   Timothy Hernandez      M1519        59/67    9:10       28:24
448   Kendra Leon            F2529        18/67    9:10       28:24
449   Milissa Hofmann        F3539        21/60    9:10       28:24
451   Cheryl Detoye          F4549        13/67    9:11       28:26
452   Chris Vanspeybroeck    M4044        24/39    9:11       28:26
453   Becky Bull             F2529        19/67    9:12       28:30
454   Angy Fagerlind         F2024        16/49    9:12       28:31
455   Lee Garlach            M4044        25/39    9:12       28:31
456   Jenny Garlach          F4044        10/75    9:12       28:32
457   Graham Garlach         M0114        30/67    9:13       28:32
458   Steve Slininger        M4044        26/39    9:13       28:34
459   Aubrey Foulk           F1014        15/51    9:14       28:36
460   Andrew Rangel          M0114        31/67    9:14       28:36
461   Tim Devrieze           M4549        39/70    9:15       28:38
462   Brian Jorgenson                       0/0    9:15       28:39
463   Donna Herbig           F5054         6/55    9:15       28:39
464   Rich Todd              M5054        28/49    9:15       28:39
465   Sarah Todd             F2024        17/49    9:15       28:40
466   Lucky Kongkousonh      M2529        30/41    9:15       28:41
467   David Motz             M6569         7/16    9:16       28:42
468   Anthony Montez         M1519        60/67    9:16       28:42
469   Lauren Melik           F1519        27/81    9:16       28:43
470   Kyle Tigges            M2024        27/39    9:17       28:44
471   Mitchell Hunter        M0114        32/67    9:17       28:45
472   Brandon Fuller         M0114        33/67    9:17       28:46
473   Vickie Quick           F4549        14/67    9:18       28:48
474   Leigh Ann Corcoran     F3034        10/37    9:18       28:48
475   Kara Boldt             F1014        16/51    9:18       28:49
476   Zeke Isais             M              1/3    9:18       28:49
477   Kyle Boldt             M0114        34/67    9:18       28:49
478   Todd Boldt             M4549        40/70    9:18       28:50
479   Diana Raftery          F5054         7/55    9:19       28:51
480   Melissa Andrews        F3539        22/60    9:20       28:54
481   Peggy Carr             F5054         8/55    9:20       28:55
482   Anne Klingborg         F4549        15/67    9:20       28:55
483   Ted Martel             M3539        25/38    9:20       28:55
484   Shane Wochner          M3034        35/55    9:20       28:55
485   Mike Hunter            M4044        27/39    9:20       28:56
486   Scott Schrader         M4549        41/70    9:20       28:56
487   Becky Kennelly         F2024        18/49    9:20       28:56
488   Ashley Pearson         F2024        19/49    9:20       28:56
489   Doug Bartz             M              2/3    9:20       28:56
490   Joan Gasser            F5054         9/55    9:20       28:56
491   Jenny Harris           F4044        11/75    9:20       28:56
492   Bob Ries               M7074          1/5    9:21       28:57
493   Lindsey Theofilis      F2529        20/67    9:21       28:57
494   Sarah Kautz            F2529        21/67    9:21       28:58
495   Holly Casillas         F4044        12/75    9:21       28:58
496   Sanchia Sommer         F4044        13/75    9:21       28:59
497   Rick Hernaddez         M4549        42/70    9:22       29:01
498   Carol Taylor           F5054        10/55    9:22       29:01
499   John Ferrell           M4549        43/70    9:22       29:02
500   Jolene Vipond          F5054        11/55    9:22       29:02
501   Linda Ledbetter        F4044        14/75    9:22       29:02
502   Todd Davison           M3539        26/38    9:22       29:02
503   Douglas Hendricks      M6064         7/23    9:23       29:04
504   Missy Dippel           F4044        15/75    9:23       29:05
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505   Jack Peacock           M5559        10/39    9:23       29:05
506   Kentley Loewenstein    M6569         8/16    9:23       29:06
507   Logan Thomas           M1519        61/67    9:24       29:07
508   John Driffill          M1519        62/67    9:24       29:07
509   Andrew Majetic         M3034        36/55    9:24       29:09
510   Mike Kitchell          M4549        44/70    9:24       29:09
511   Roger Wittekind        M4549        45/70    9:24       29:09
512   Robert Dennis          M3034        37/55    9:25       29:10
513   Jason Seaman           M3034        38/55    9:25       29:10
514   Kathy Loomis           F5054        12/55    9:25       29:11
515   Dustin Bartz           M0114        35/67    9:25       29:12
516   Thomas Janoski         M5559        11/39    9:26       29:12
517   Liz Bornhoeft          F2529        22/67    9:26       29:13
518   Bryan Janoski          M2024        28/39    9:26       29:13
519   Paula Nabb             F4044        16/75    9:26       29:13
520   Sarah Wadsworth        F2529        23/67    9:28       29:20
521   Daniel Hanford         M0114        36/67    9:28       29:21
522   Susan Marsden          F4044        17/75    9:29       29:22
523   Dana Brosig            F2529        24/67    9:29       29:23
524   Shelly Stover          F2024        20/49    9:29       29:23
525   Sue Miller             F4549        16/67    9:29       29:23
526   Alan Anderson          M4549        46/70    9:31       29:29
527   Donald Buscher         M6064         8/23    9:31       29:29
528   Jenna Feller           F1519        28/81    9:31       29:30
529   Pat Hodge              F5559         5/44    9:32       29:32
530   Abby Jones             M3034        39/55    9:32       29:33
531   Joe Clancy             M5559        12/39    9:32       29:33
532   Jeni Taylor            F2529        25/67    9:33       29:34
533   Andrew Devries         M0114        37/67    9:34       29:37
534   Joseph Miljush         M4549        47/70    9:34       29:38
535   Melanie Miljush        F1519        29/81    9:34       29:39
536   Annabelle Meredith     F4549        17/67    9:34       29:39
537   Matt Carrol            M2024        29/39    9:34       29:40
538   Rebecca Lovich         F4549        18/67    9:35       29:42
539   Sophia Gonzales        F5054        13/55    9:36       29:43
540   Matt Rettig            M3034        40/55    9:36       29:44
541   Margarita Smith        F5054        14/55    9:36       29:44
542   Lisa Lira              F1519        30/81    9:36       29:46
543   Brian Smith Ii         M2024        30/39    9:37       29:47
544   Lori Jager             F4044        18/75    9:37       29:47
545   Dennis Helstrom        M6064         9/23    9:37       29:48
546   Alexander Martel       M0114        38/67    9:37       29:49
547   Bob O'Brien            M3539        27/38    9:38       29:52
548   Joel Bohnsack          M3539        28/38    9:39       29:54
549   Michael Hodshire       M3539        29/38    9:39       29:54
550   Hayley Johnson         F1014        17/51    9:39       29:55
551   Olie Johnson           M4044        28/39    9:39       29:55
552   Jamie Tisdale          M2529        31/41    9:40       29:56
553   Sara Grueber           F4044        19/75    9:40       29:57
554   Jayne Mooney           F4044        20/75    9:40       29:58
555   Chris Greene           F3034        11/37    9:40       29:58
556   Sarah Brooks           F2024        21/49    9:40       29:58
557   Barb Donald            F6569         1/10    9:41       29:59
558   Deanna Bush            F3034        12/37    9:41       29:59
559   Tanner McCutcheon      M1519        63/67    9:41       30:00
560   Laurie Francis         F2529        26/67    9:41       30:01
561   Janet Leone            F4044        21/75    9:43       30:05
562   Nicole Debruine        F1519        31/81    9:43       30:05
563   Sharon Johnson         F5559         6/44    9:43       30:07
564   Darcy Roser            F2529        27/67    9:43       30:07
565   Steve Campbell         M5054        29/49    9:44       30:08
566   John Maltby            M6569         9/16    9:44       30:09
567   Traci Reed             F1519        32/81    9:44       30:09
568   Robert Blew            M5559        13/39    9:44       30:10
569   Sunder Subbaroyan      M4044        29/39    9:46       30:16
570   Thomas Bisinger        M5054        30/49    9:47       30:17
571   Scott Maxwell          M4044        30/39    9:47       30:20
572   Cheryl Stroschein      F4044        22/75    9:47       30:20
573   Katie Garner           F2024        22/49    9:48       30:21
574   Desyree Weakley        F2529        28/67    9:48       30:21
575   Ronda Bayne            F3539        23/60    9:48       30:22
576   Anne Irish             F2529        29/67    9:48       30:22
577   Karen McCarthy         F5054        15/55    9:50       30:27
578   Pam Andrus             F              2/5    9:50       30:28
579   Lucy Manis             F5559         7/44    9:51       30:32
580   Joe Schatteman         M3539        30/38    9:51       30:32
581   Kelli Zimmer           F3034        13/37    9:52       30:33
582   Abby Vandeventer       F1014        18/51    9:52       30:35
583   Jan Gustafson          F6569         2/10    9:52       30:35
584   Mike Drefchinski       M6064        10/23    9:54       30:39
585   Ashley Hoogerwerf      F1519        33/81    9:54       30:41
586   Vanessa Wetzell        F3539        24/60    9:56       30:45
587   Lisa Killinger         F4549        19/67    9:56       30:46
588   Jim Moran              M6569        10/16    9:56       30:47
589   Cassidy Staker         F1519        34/81    9:56       30:48
590   Debbie McLees          F5559         8/44    9:57       30:51
591   Greg Collins           M4044        31/39    9:58       30:51
592   Lindsay Wieck          F2529        30/67    9:58       30:52
593   Brian Prybil           M3034        41/55    9:58       30:53
594   Judy Laird             F5559         9/44    9:59       30:55
595   David Robinson         M4044        32/39   10:00       30:58
596   Mark Wiedenhoeft       M5559        14/39   10:00       30:58
597   Renee Whitrock         F3539        25/60   10:00       30:58
598   Dave Vyncke            M5054        31/49   10:00       30:59
599   Brian Smith            M4549        48/70   10:00       30:59
600   Misti Ferguson         F2529        31/67   10:00       31:00
601   Christy Perez          F3034        14/37   10:00       31:00
602   Arika Bohnsack         F1519        35/81   10:01       31:01
603   Dave Bivens            M3539        31/38   10:01       31:02
604   Cody Robertson         M0114        39/67   10:02       31:05
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605   Jason Fluegel          M3034        42/55   10:02       31:06
606   Robertson Gary         M4044        33/39   10:03       31:07
607   Glen Griffith          M4549        49/70   10:03       31:07
608   Cari Woodard           F4549        20/67   10:03       31:08
609   Becky Atherton         F3539        26/60   10:03       31:08
610   Robert Tandy           M3539        32/38   10:04       31:11
611   Eileen Pyevich         F3539        27/60   10:04       31:11
612   Austin Rivera          M0114        40/67   10:05       31:13
613   Lisa Lagomarcino       F1014        19/51   10:05       31:15
614   Amy Henrichs           F2024        23/49   10:06       31:17
615   Michele Fennelly       F4044        23/75   10:06       31:19
616   Kim Reichert           F2024        24/49   10:07       31:21
617   Tara Stegmiller        F2024        25/49   10:07       31:21
618   Gil Simmons            M5559        15/39   10:08       31:23
619   Stephanie Wiese        F2529        32/67   10:08       31:23
620   Patrick Ward           M5054        32/49   10:08       31:24
621   Evan Young             M4044        34/39   10:08       31:25
622   Erin Frere             F2529        33/67   10:09       31:25
623   Deena Reeder           F3539        28/60   10:09       31:27
625   Mary Ferrell           F1519        36/81   10:10       31:30
626   Abbi Clevenger         F1014        20/51   10:10       31:31
627   Tim Clevenger          M3539        33/38   10:10       31:31
628   Kathy Newkirk          F4549        21/67   10:11       31:32
629   David Strafford        M4549        50/70   10:11       31:34
630   Julie Fisher           F2529        34/67   10:11       31:34
631   Kathy Irvin            F4549        22/67   10:11       31:34
632   Rob Rippon             M3034        43/55   10:11       31:34
633   Nathan Skahill         M2529        32/41   10:12       31:35
634   Rhonda Eddy            F4549        23/67   10:12       31:35
635   Cheryl Bohl            F4549        24/67   10:12       31:37
636   Alex Higdon            M2024        31/39   10:12       31:37
637   Janice Higuera         F4044        24/75   10:13       31:38
638   Jane Imming            F3539        29/60   10:13       31:39
639   Terri Demry            F4549        25/67   10:13       31:39
640   Cody Barnes            M09UN          2/8   10:13       31:40
641   Christine Muller       F2529        35/67   10:14       31:42
642   Julie Cadwell          F4044        25/75   10:15       31:44
643   Pat Vanduyne           F5054        16/55   10:15       31:45
644   Jodie McCutcheon       F3539        30/60   10:15       31:46
645   Bruce Werning          M5559        16/39   10:16       31:47
646   James Winterland       M5054        33/49   10:16       31:48
647   Terri Smith            F4549        26/67   10:17       31:51
648   Danial Van Vooren      M4549        51/70   10:18       31:54
649   Alex Misak             M4549        52/70   10:18       31:56
650   Gabby Ales             F2024        26/49   10:18       31:56
651   Brendan Meier          M0114        41/67   10:18       31:56
652   Aaron Foulk            M09UN          3/8   10:19       31:57
653   Kathy Woods            F3539        31/60   10:20       32:02
654   Bridget Rinehart       F3539        32/60   10:20       32:02
655   Emily Misak            F1014        21/51   10:21       32:04
656   Deb Knobloch           F4549        27/67   10:22       32:06
657   Mark Knobloch          M5054        34/49   10:22       32:07
658   Mary Kate Misak        F1014        22/51   10:22       32:07
659   Jared Mahalla          M2529        33/41   10:23       32:10
660   Candi Owens            F3539        33/60   10:23       32:11
661   Hope Esparza           F3539        34/60   10:24       32:12
662   Bridgette Griffin      F1014        23/51   10:24       32:12
663   Amber Hoffman          F1519        37/81   10:24       32:12
664   Valerie Hoffman        F2024        27/49   10:24       32:13
665   Jeyna Petrick          F2529        36/67   10:24       32:14
666   Samantha Moller        F1519        38/81   10:24       32:14
667   Sara Olds              F1014        24/51   10:25       32:16
668   Robert Lelonek         M7074          2/5   10:25       32:16
669   Craig MacK             M4549        53/70   10:25       32:17
670   Carol Seitz            F6569         3/10   10:26       32:18
671   Mike Wetzell           M2529        34/41   10:26       32:18
672   Kellsey Berg           F1519        39/81   10:26       32:19
673   Ray Dobbels            M3034        44/55   10:26       32:19
674   Monica Peterson        F4044        26/75   10:26       32:20
675   Laura Hesse            F2529        37/67   10:27       32:22
676   Liz Hesse              F1519        40/81   10:27       32:23
678   Donna Gulley           F7074          1/5   10:30       32:31
679   Lou Reiling            M5559        17/39   10:30       32:32
680   Larry Rounds           M6064        11/23   10:30       32:32
681   Lisa Ambrose           F4549        28/67   10:31       32:35
682   Judy Lawson            F5054        17/55   10:31       32:36
683   Steve Lawson           M5054        35/49   10:31       32:36
684   Larry Shoultz          M5054        36/49   10:32       32:37
685   Melissa Pavelka        F3034        15/37   10:33       32:40
686   Terry Dingmon          M7074          3/5   10:34       32:44
687   Mark Biscontine        M4549        54/70   10:36       32:50
688   Janelle Biscontine     F1519        41/81   10:36       32:52
689   Emma Ambrose           F1014        25/51   10:36       32:52
690   Toni Rippon            F2529        38/67   10:37       32:55
691   Greg Martel            M3539        34/38   10:38       32:56
692   Florence Dingmon       F7074          2/5   10:39       32:59
693   Marcy Montez           F4549        29/67   10:39       33:00
694   Justin Grau            M3034        45/55   10:39       33:00
695   Marvin Jones           M4044        35/39   10:40       33:03
696   Chealsea Bernhardt     F1519        42/81   10:41       33:05
697   Maryann Gant           F5054        18/55   10:41       33:06
698   Blake Armstrong        M0114        42/67   10:42       33:09
699   Darrin Armstrong       M3034        46/55   10:42       33:10
700   Larry Kelley           M4549        55/70   10:43       33:11
701   Millie Heuer           F1519        43/81   10:43       33:11
702   Hannah Ambrose         F1014        26/51   10:43       33:11
703   Ellen Ryan             F5054        19/55   10:43       33:14
704   Ron Rivera             M5559        18/39   10:44       33:15
705   Nancy Moon             F3539        35/60   10:44       33:16
706   Linda Biscontine       F5054        20/55   10:45       33:18
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707   Jan Valentine          F7074          3/5   10:45       33:20
708   Chet Wildemuth         M75UP          1/6   10:46       33:21
709   Tyler Higdon           M2024        32/39   10:46       33:22
710   Holly Sparkman         F3539        36/60   10:46       33:23
711   Taylor MacK            M0114        43/67   10:47       33:24
712   Lindsay Park           F2024        28/49   10:47       33:25
713   Laurie Catour          F4549        30/67   10:49       33:31
714   Maggie Carroll         F4044        27/75   10:49       33:32
715   Donna Vanduyne         F5559        10/44   10:50       33:33
716   Jessie Putnam          F1519        44/81   10:51       33:37
717   Nancy Fitsimmons       F5559        11/44   10:53       33:42
718   Erin Damm              F              3/5   10:54       33:47
719   Lauren Anderson        F1014        27/51   33:47            
720   Connor Corbett         M0114        44/67   10:55       33:49
721   Lori Dixon             F4044        28/75   10:55       33:50
722   Lisa Short             F2529        39/67   10:55       33:51
723   Steph Hernandez        F2529        40/67   10:56       33:51
724   Jake Anderson          M2024        33/39   10:56       33:52
725   Kathryn Lyphout        F1519        45/81   10:56       33:54
726   Kathy MacK             F4549        31/67   10:57       33:55
727   Diana R Jamieson       F6569         4/10   10:57       33:57
728   Sarah Botz             F2024        29/49   10:59       34:03
730   Jennings Crawford      M6064        12/23   11:00       34:04
731   Cassie Isbell          F1519        46/81   11:00       34:05
732   Larry Johnson          M09UN          4/8   11:00       34:06
733   Rock Johnson           M5559        19/39   11:00       34:06
734   Anthony Vallejo        M5559        20/39   11:01       34:07
735   Barry Majetic          M2529        35/41   11:01       34:07
736   Kolten Brown           M0114        45/67   11:02       34:10
737   Carole Flowers         F5559        12/44   11:02       34:12
738   Hannah Schrader        F1519        47/81   11:02       34:12
739   Pili Mendoza           F1519        48/81   11:03       34:14
740   Angela Majetic         F2024        30/49   11:03       34:15
741   Rick Anthony           M2529        36/41   11:03       34:15
742   Daniel Johnson         M3034        47/55   11:04       34:17
743   Marc Anderson          M3539        35/38   34:17            
744   Christian Turner       M0114        46/67   11:04       34:18
745   Pamela Ehm             F5559        13/44   11:05       34:19
746   Erin Smith             F1519        49/81   11:06       34:24
747   Betsy MacK             F1519        50/81   11:06       34:24
748   Kelly Kratt            F1519        51/81   11:06       34:24
749   Arded Zentic           M6064        13/23   11:07       34:26
750   Kelsey Johnson         F1519        52/81   11:08       34:29
751   Brenda Johnston        F3539        37/60   11:08       34:29
752   Julie McDermott        F1519        53/81   11:10       34:35
753   Lindsey Garner         F1014        28/51   11:10       34:35
754   Dean Dick              M4549        56/70   11:11       34:38
755   Kelly Janoski          F4549        32/67   11:11       34:38
756   Debra Brown            F5054        21/55   11:12       34:41
757   Julie Wuertz           F4044        29/75   11:12       34:42
758   Brenda Whitehall       F4044        30/75   11:12       34:44
759   Chad Whitehall         M0114        47/67   11:13       34:44
760   Steve Montgomery       M5054        37/49   11:13       34:44
761   Jeremy Howell          M0114        48/67   11:14       34:50
762   Michelle Palm          F3034        16/37   11:16       34:56
763   Jaime Davidovich       F2529        41/67   11:17       34:57
764   Mindy Volkert          F2529        42/67   11:17       34:57
765   Lisa Garrett           F4044        31/75   11:18       35:00
766   Erinn Knight           F1014        29/51   11:19       35:03
767   Carol Knight           F4044        32/75   11:19       35:03
768   Ellen Hay              F5054        22/55   11:19       35:04
769   Ed Clark               M6064        14/23   11:20       35:07
770   Michael Schneider      M5054        38/49   11:22       35:13
771   Jen Luckenbihl         F3034        17/37   11:23       35:17
772   Jim Davis              M5054        39/49   11:24       35:19
773   Kristina Hanford       F1519        54/81   11:24       35:19
774   Jeff Collins           M3034        48/55   11:24       35:19
775   Mary Kim Tadda         F1014        30/51   11:29       35:35
776   Emily Knight           F1014        31/51   11:29       35:35
777   Anna Marquina          F3539        38/60   11:30       35:38
778   Jeffrey Hites          M2024        34/39   11:31       35:40
779   Jordan Peters          M0114        49/67   11:32       35:45
780   Jennifer Bucher        F2024        31/49   11:33       35:47
781   Mary Lulow             F5559        14/44   11:34       35:50
782   Dale Higdon            M4549        57/70   11:35       35:53
783   Irlene Higdon          F4549        33/67   11:35       35:54
784   Tom Richmond           M6569        11/16   11:35       35:54
785   Andrew Hay             M2024        35/39   11:35       35:55
786   Melissa Schonfelder    F2529        43/67   11:36       35:58
787   Meghan Khoury          F1519        55/81   11:37       35:59
788   Pete Patterson         M5559        21/39   11:37       36:00
790   Lindsey Miner          F1519        56/81   11:38       36:04
791   Margie Schaefer        F5054        23/55   11:39       36:05
792   Kelly Young            F3034        18/37   11:39       36:07
793   Lea Ann Fairall        F4044        33/75   11:40       36:08
794   Ramon Mendoza          M4549        58/70   11:41       36:13
795   Joann Sandberg         F6569         5/10   11:42       36:15
796   Derek Dye              M1519        64/67   11:43       36:17
797   Pat Underwood          F4549        34/67   11:43       36:17
799   Stephanie Roy          F4044        34/75   11:46       36:27
800   Kris Schafer           F5054        24/55   11:47       36:30
801   Kyle Harding           M0114        50/67   11:47       36:31
802   Ally McGinnis          F1519        57/81   11:50       36:40
803   Abbey Johnson          F1014        32/51   11:53       36:48
804   Maddie McGuire         F1014        33/51   11:53       36:48
805   Tim Aeilts             M4044        36/39   11:57       37:02
806   Nickolas Aeilts        M0114        51/67   11:57       37:03
807   Veronica Houtekier     F5559        15/44   11:58       37:03
808   Jennifer Mason         F2529        44/67   11:58       37:05
809   Hailee Polito          F2024        32/49   12:02       37:18
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810   Bradley Dye            M5054        40/49   12:03       37:21
811   Jessi Tapia            F1014        34/51   12:07       37:32
812   Rebecca Damm           F1519        58/81   12:09       37:40
813   Julie Keegan           F4549        35/67   12:10       37:42
814   Jeff Andon             M4549        59/70   12:10       37:42
815   Cheri Bustos           F4044        35/75   12:10       37:42
816   Mark Mandle            M5054        41/49   12:11       37:44
817   Linda Dowson           F2529        45/67   12:11       37:44
818   Nicole Begeske         F1519        59/81   12:13       37:50
819   John Oliger            M4549        60/70   12:13       37:52
820   Linda Demont           F5054        25/55   12:15       37:56
821   Leanna Wagner          F3539        39/60   12:17       38:05
822   Connie Wehr            F5054        26/55   12:18       38:06
823   Beth A Lawrence        F4044        36/75   12:19       38:09
824   Linn Madison                          0/0   12:21       38:15
825   Sarah Thomas           F1519        60/81   12:22       38:19
826   Rachel Thomas          F1519        61/81   12:22       38:20
827   Connie Haynes          F4549        36/67   12:23       38:22
828   Madelein Brindle       F1014        35/51   12:23       38:23
829   Duane Owens            M6064        15/23   12:23       38:23
830   Kathy Brindle          F4044        37/75   12:23       38:23
831   Jon Koenia             M2529        37/41   12:24       38:24
832   Thomas Mahalla         M4549        61/70   12:24       38:25
833   Carol Dale             F5054        27/55   12:24       38:26
834   Bev Prusa              F5559        16/44   12:24       38:27
835   Cathy Papish           F4549        37/67   12:27       38:34
836   Becky McManus          F4549        38/67   12:28       38:38
837   Rhea Oakes             F4549        39/67   12:28       38:39
838   Thomas Durbin          M5559        22/39   12:30       38:44
839   Sunny Serres           F2529        46/67   12:31       38:48
840   Lynn Rounds            F5559        17/44   12:33       38:54
841   Ken Reamy              M5054        42/49   12:33       38:54
842   Mike Swanson           M5054        43/49   12:35       39:00
843   Jill Hogan             F3034        19/37   12:37       39:06
844   Brandon Sattizahn      M0114        52/67   12:37       39:06
845   Rick Hogan             M3034        49/55   12:37       39:07
846   Dana Clearman          M5559        23/39   12:38       39:08
847   Kris Moller            F4044        38/75   12:40       39:15
848   Suzanne Mooney         F1014        36/51   12:42       39:21
849   Jenny Purvis           F3539        40/60   12:42       39:21
850   Brittney Short         F1014        37/51   12:42       39:22
851   Joni Kaasa             F4044        39/75   12:42       39:23
852   Michele Snyder         F3539        41/60   12:44       39:26
853   Tami Peck              F4044        40/75   12:47       39:36
854   Judy Starcevich        F4044        41/75   12:47       39:37
855   Shari Barnes           F4549        40/67   12:48       39:41
856   Dale Muller            M5559        24/39   12:49       39:42
857   Dawn Venhuizen         F3034        20/37   12:49       39:43
858   Barbara Hartman        F5054        28/55   12:50       39:45
859   Sheila Castens         F5054        29/55   12:50       39:46
860   Linsey Davis           F1519        62/81   12:50       39:47
861   Mary Matthews          F4044        42/75   12:50       39:47
862   Amy Karn               F3034        21/37   12:52       39:53
863   Alan Kendall           M5054        44/49   12:53       39:55
864   Amanda Hallgren        F1519        63/81   12:53       39:55
865   Bernard Poore          M6064        16/23   12:55       40:01
866   Robert Vandevoorde     M6569        12/16   12:56       40:04
867   Connie Dowsett         F5054        30/55   12:57       40:06
868   Branden Sheeder        M0114        53/67   12:57       40:06
869   Paula Vance            F5054        31/55   12:58       40:10
870   Louis Sonneville       M6569        13/16   12:58       40:11
871   Renee Bodenschatz      F4044        43/75   12:59       40:14
872   Juanita Terronez       F5054        32/55   13:00       40:15
873   Celia Riesebieter      F5054        33/55   13:00       40:16
874   Louise Olvera          F4549        41/67   13:01       40:19
875   Joan Derouin           F5559        18/44   13:01       40:21
876   Valeri Calzia          F4549        42/67   13:02       40:22
877   Bob Brooks             M4549        62/70   13:02       40:24
878   Tyler Richards         M0114        54/67   13:03       40:26
879   Mary Kautz             F1519        64/81   13:04       40:30
880   Jaclyn Slater          F2529        47/67   13:06       40:35
881   Haley Carney           F1014        38/51   13:07       40:39
882   Rick Vanpuyvelde       M5054        45/49   13:08       40:41
883   Lawrence Stone         M6569        14/16   13:10       40:47
884   Seth Lankford          M0114        55/67   13:11       40:52
885   Jennifer Newman        F3539        42/60   13:13       40:58
886   Anne Marlof            F4044        44/75   13:16       41:05
887   Cletus Moseley         M6569        15/16   13:16       41:06
888   John Grothus           M75UP          2/6   13:20       41:19
889   Frances Martel         F1519        65/81   13:21       41:21
890   Bryan Ashley           M2024        36/39   13:24       41:31
891   Kelli Ferrell          F2529        48/67   13:24       41:32
892   Sherry Richards        F4549        43/67   13:24       41:32
893   Cindy Lankford         F4044        45/75   13:28       41:43
894   Ezekiel Isais          M7074          4/5   13:29       41:46
895   Dick Janoski           M5559        25/39   13:32       41:55
896   Caroline Mooney        F09UN          1/4   13:34       42:01
897   Kathy Sattizahn        F4044        46/75   13:34       42:02
898   Amy Gustaf             F2024        33/49   13:38       42:15
899   Steven Thomas Ii       M09UN          5/8   13:38       42:16
900   Amanda Thomas          F1014        39/51   13:39       42:17
901   Rachelle Olson         F2024        34/49   13:39       42:17
902   Steve Thomas           M4044        37/39   13:39       42:17
903   Cory Skahill           F3034        22/37   13:41       42:24
904   Benjamin Perry         M0114        56/67   13:41       42:25
905   Connie Ertel           F5054        34/55   13:41       42:25
906   Robert Escontras       M4549        63/70   13:43       42:30
907   Zach Campbell          M2024        37/39   13:44       42:33
908   Greg Christian         M4549        64/70   13:45       42:37
909   Lori Vanpuyvelde       F5054        35/55   13:46       42:39
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910   Packy Huettman         M6064        17/23   13:47       42:42
911   Kathy Kohnert          F4549        44/67   13:47       42:43
912   Kim Slutz              F2024        35/49   13:47       42:43
913   Courtney Matthews      F1519        66/81   13:47       42:43
914   Jo Gonse               F7074          4/5   13:48       42:44
915   Brady Stender          M0114        57/67   13:48       42:47
916   Shelli Willemarck      F1519        67/81   13:49       42:48
917   Mollie Long            F2529        49/67   13:50       42:51
918   Pat Held               M6064        18/23   13:50       42:52
919   Nancy Toalson          F5054        36/55   13:50       42:53
920   Steph Covemaker        F2529        50/67   13:50       42:53
921   Gabriella Schnerre     F2529        51/67   13:51       42:54
922   Jlayne Bigelow         F3034        23/37   13:52       42:59
923   Laurie Christian       F4549        45/67   13:53       43:02
924   Chris Serra            M2529        38/41   13:54       43:04
925   Susan Stoefen          F4549        46/67   13:54       43:06
926   Judy Teeple            F6569         6/10   13:57       43:14
927   Tracy Ferrell          F4044        47/75   13:57       43:15
928   Lisa Pizano            F3034        24/37   13:58       43:16
929   Brenda Smith           F6064          2/7   13:58       43:17
930   Hannah Baker           F1014        40/51   13:58       43:17
931   William Hanford        M5054        46/49   13:58       43:18
932   Ron Brenny             M4044        38/39   13:59       43:19
933   Renee Simmon           F5054        37/55   14:00       43:21
934   Nick Lennon            M0114        58/67   14:02       43:28
935   Kristen Young          F4549        47/67   14:02       43:29
936   Jacqueline Hotekier    F2024        36/49   14:04       43:35
937   Laura Clarke                          0/0   14:04       43:37
938   Patterson Jan          F5559        19/44   14:05       43:37
939   Wendi Ward             F4044        48/75   14:05       43:38
940   Dylan Clarke           M09UN          6/8   14:05       43:40
941   Marcia Stone           F4044        49/75   14:06       43:40
942   Guinevere Skovronski   F2024        37/49   14:06       43:41
943   Sue Murphy             F5559        20/44   14:06       43:42
944   Becky Montgomery       F5054        38/55   14:10       43:53
945   Melinda Grau           F3034        25/37   14:10       43:53
946   Angie Nipper           F3034        26/37   14:10       43:55
947   Jenni Dreifurst        F3034        27/37   14:11       43:56
948   Sandy Glass            F6569         7/10   14:12       43:59
949   Anne Palus             F4044        50/75   14:12       44:00
950   Lucie Vanhecke         F2024        38/49   14:12       44:02
951   De'borah Davis         F5054        39/55   14:13       44:03
952   Mindy King             F5054        40/55   14:15       44:09
953   Sandra Savala          F3539        43/60   14:15       44:10
954   Julie Garnaas          F1519        68/81   14:16       44:11
955   Crick Vanspeybroeck    M0114        59/67   14:16       44:13
956   Rice Heather           F2529        52/67   14:17       44:14
957   Visconi Michelle       F4549        48/67   14:17       44:15
958   Katie Schreck          F1519        69/81   14:17       44:16
959   Kate Cawell            F4549        49/67   14:17       44:17
960   Susan Schreck          F5054        41/55   14:17       44:17
961   Mary Slonecker         F4549        50/67   14:18       44:17
962   Norma Neilson          F5559        21/44   14:18       44:18
963   Mike Slonecker         M4549        65/70   14:18       44:18
964   Joey James             M0114        60/67   14:19       44:21
965   Heather Hunemuller     F2529        53/67   14:20       44:26
966   Kathryn Hanford        F5054        42/55   14:21       44:27
967   Julie Brenny           F4549        51/67   14:21       44:28
968   Dawn Imel              F3539        44/60   14:21       44:28
969   Sara Slonecker         F2024        39/49   14:22       44:30
970   Judy Smith             F5559        22/44   14:23       44:34
971   Jay Freund             M3539        36/38   14:23       44:35
972   Karen Vanlanduyt       F4549        52/67   14:23       44:36
973   Diahn Moline           F4044        51/75   14:28       44:51
974   Lisa Dasso             F4044        52/75   14:28       44:51
975   Joanne Guild           F6064          3/7   14:32       45:03
976   Sara Long              F2529        54/67   14:32       45:04
977   Mary Hast              F6569         8/10   14:34       45:07
978   Juanita Ramos          F3034        28/37   14:34       45:09
979   Anne Sherman           F4549        53/67   14:34       45:09
980   Jessica Howell         F09UN          2/4   14:34       45:10
981   Mary Dela Cruz                        0/0   14:36       45:13
982   Michelle Erickson      M3034        50/55   14:36       45:15
983   Shelley Mitchell       F2529        55/67   14:37       45:17
984   Josh Decastecker       M2024        38/39   14:39       45:23
985   Melissa Plotner        F2024        40/49   14:39       45:25
986   Carolyn McGuire        F1014        41/51   14:42       45:33
987   Tonia Woodward         F2529        56/67   14:42       45:33
988   Erin Calzia            F2024        41/49   14:45       45:43
989   Jodie McGuire          F4044        53/75   14:46       45:44
990   Vance Debruine         M4549        66/70   14:46       45:46
991   Karen Krambeck         F5559        23/44   14:47       45:48
992   Anke Fronz             F3034        29/37   14:47       45:49
993   Debbie Bernauer        F4549        54/67   14:49       45:55
994   Duane B. Grafton       M5559        26/39   14:50       45:57
995   Glenn Taylor           M4044        39/39   14:51       46:00
996   Chuck Oltman           M6064        19/23   14:53       46:08
997   Tom Derduin            M6064        20/23   14:54       46:09
999   Jon Martel             M3034        51/55   14:59       46:26
1000  Carolyn Garnaas        F4549        55/67   14:59       46:27
1001  Shelli Martel          F3539        45/60   15:00       46:28
1002  Julie Jodts            F4044        54/75   15:02       46:35
1003  Steve McGuire          M4549        67/70   15:02       46:35
1004  Mary Ronan             F2024        42/49   15:02       46:36
1005  Jeremy Delp            M2529        39/41   15:03       46:38
1006  Erin Harding           F1519        70/81   15:03       46:40
1007  Bailey Escontrias      F1014        42/51   15:04       46:40
1008  Sherri Harding         F4044        55/75   15:04       46:42
1009  Bill Roby              M6064        21/23   15:06       46:48
1010  Lora Roby              F5054        43/55   15:07       46:50
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1011  Shawna Swift           F3034        30/37   15:07       46:51
1012  Robert Lenger          M5559        27/39   15:07       46:52
1013  Mary Johnson           F4044        56/75   15:08       46:53
1014  Carrie McGuire         F4044        57/75   15:08       46:54
1015  Stacey Antolik         F3539        46/60   15:08       46:54
1016  Stephanie Crandall     F2529        57/67   15:08       46:54
1017  Cindy Stewardson       F5054        44/55   15:08       46:55
1018  Lindsy Johnson         F1519        71/81   15:09       46:56
1019  Nickolas Heleg-Greza   M5559        28/39   15:12       47:05
1020  Amy Harris             F3034        31/37   15:17       47:20
1021  Tony Morrow            M3539        37/38   15:20       47:32
1022  Toni Morrow            F09UN          3/4   15:21       47:33
1023  Jacob Lyon             M1519        65/67   15:21       47:34
1024  Mardy Morrow           F3539        47/60   15:22       47:36
1025  Tr Cimberworth         M2529        40/41   15:22       47:36
1026  Tiffany Cumberworth    F4044        58/75   15:22       47:38
1027  Mike Harris            M4549        68/70   15:22       47:38
1028  James Billings         M5559        29/39   15:25       47:45
1029  Deborah Heleg-Greza    F5559        24/44   15:27       47:51
1030  Susie Carpentier       F5054        45/55   15:28       47:55
1031  Allison Thomas         F09UN          4/4   15:28       47:56
1032  Jaime Rautio           F1519        72/81   15:29       47:57
1033  April Ayala            F1014        43/51   15:32       48:08
1034  Beth Maxwell           F4044        59/75   15:32       48:09
1035  Susan Padilla          F4549        56/67   15:33       48:10
1036  Chris Adamson          F5054        46/55   15:33       48:11
1037  Sandra Young           F6569         9/10   15:38       48:26
1038  Ben Lennon             M0114        61/67   15:38       48:27
1039  Todd Swift             M3539        38/38   15:40       48:32
1040  Meghan Decastecker     F1519        73/81   15:40       48:34
1041  Jessica Byrne          F1519        74/81   15:40       48:34
1042  Debby Boyd             F5559        25/44   15:41       48:35
1043  Becki Woodard          F3539        48/60   15:41       48:35
1044  Annette Moreno         F3539        49/60   15:41       48:36
1045  Jason Francque         M2529        41/41   15:41       48:37
1046  Paula Gadient          F5559        26/44   15:43       48:41
1047  Don Jones              M5559        30/39   15:43       48:41
1048  Kayla Bartz            F1014        44/51   15:44       48:45
1049  Jamanthony Houston     M0114        62/67   15:44       48:45
1050  Miranda McKenna        F1014        45/51   15:44       48:46
1051  Allison Siroky         F1014        46/51   15:44       48:46
1052  Jenna Zmuda            F1014        47/51   15:44       48:46
1053  Kendra Houston         F2529        58/67   15:44       48:46
1054  Bonnie Yaddof          F4044        60/75   15:46       48:50
1055  Marylou Ries           F7074          5/5   15:46       48:51
1056  Marge Mason            F6064          4/7   15:51       49:06
1057  Angela Grau            F3539        50/60   15:51       49:08
1058  Connie Gregg           F5054        47/55   15:51       49:08
1059  Kiley Francque         F2529        59/67   15:52       49:11
1060  Jolene Bybee           F5559        27/44   15:52       49:11
1061  Ron Thompson           M5559        31/39   15:54       49:16
1062  Mary Billings          F5559        28/44   15:54       49:16
1063  Nancy McCormick        F5054        48/55   15:54       49:16
1064  Barry Gallagher        M5054        47/49   15:55       49:20
1065  Jan Townsend           F5559        29/44   15:56       49:24
1067  Sara Baker             F2529        60/67   15:59       49:31
1068  Janet Carlton          F5559        30/44   16:01       49:37
1069  Mabel Velge            F75UP          1/4   16:01       49:37
1070  Sasha Sausedo          F3034        32/37   16:01       49:38
1071  Kathleen Alexander     F4044        61/75   16:01       49:38
1072  Keara Schold           F2024        43/49   16:03       49:43
1073  Nanary Decker          F2024        44/49   16:03       49:43
1074  Don Schold             M4549        69/70   16:03       49:43
1075  Amanda Pagakis         F2024        45/49   16:03       49:44
1076  Anastasia Schold       F3539        51/60   16:03       49:45
1077  Nichole Schold         F1519        75/81   16:03       49:45
1078  Jenard Houston         M3034        52/55   16:05       49:51
1079  Cheryl Kerr            F5559        31/44   16:05       49:51
1080  Rebecca Howell         F3539        52/60   16:06       49:53
1081  Karla Lee              F5559        32/44   16:07       49:55
1082  Sue Hardy              F5559        33/44   16:07       49:58
1083  Debbie Kautz           F4549        57/67   16:07       49:58
1084  Jeff Hardy             M5559        32/39   16:08       49:59
1085  Lona Friedman          F4549        58/67   16:08       49:59
1086  Missy Dell             F4549        59/67   16:08       50:00
1087  Karen Layman           F4549        60/67   16:12       50:12
1088  Marilyn Marshall       F5054        49/55   16:12       50:12
1089  Renee Brooks           F5054        50/55   16:13       50:14
1090  Andrea Haroldson       F1014        48/51   16:13       50:15
1091  Michelle Walker        F3539        53/60   16:13       50:16
1092  Carie Dobrinske        F4044        62/75   16:14       50:18
1093  Donna Williams         F4044        63/75   16:14       50:20
1094  Mary Walker            F6064          5/7   16:16       50:25
1095  Mary Ziegler           F5559        34/44   16:18       50:31
1096  Stephanie Meyer        F2529        61/67   16:19       50:34
1097  Ed Meyer               M3034        53/55   16:19       50:34
1098  Jan Hunt               F4549        61/67   16:21       50:41
1099  Pella Fisher           F5559        35/44   16:21       50:41
1100  Bertha Tapia           F4549        62/67   16:25       50:52
1102  Jenny Thomas           F2024        46/49   16:31       51:11
1103  Mike Crider            M5559        33/39   16:34       51:21
1104  Eva Lyon               F3539        54/60   16:35       51:24
1105  Jack Wells             M7074          5/5   16:36       51:27
1106  Rick Rettig            M5559        34/39   16:37       51:31
1107  Ayala Adriana          F1519        76/81   16:38       51:34
1108  Kiersten Tucker        F1014        49/51   16:39       51:35
1109  Jennifer Schmidt       F2529        62/67   16:39       51:36
1110  Barbara Schmidt        F5559        36/44   16:39       51:37
1111  Anna Ayala-Garcia      F4044        64/75   16:39       51:37
1112  Paula Hough            F5054        51/55   16:42       51:46
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1113  Lindy Anderson         F5054        52/55   16:45       51:55
1114  Anne Hunter            F4044        65/75   16:45       51:56
1115  Susan Koska            F5054        53/55   16:46       51:58
1116  Anna Swanson           F2529        63/67   16:52       52:16
1117  Jessica Stockwell      F2529        64/67   16:52       52:16
1118  Jennifer Freund        F3539        55/60   16:52       52:17
1119  James Bergan           M6064        22/23   16:52       52:17
1120  Sarah Reamy            F2529        65/67   16:52       52:17
1121  James Bull             M5559        35/39   16:53       52:20
1122  Margaret Bull          F5559        37/44   16:53       52:20
1123  Sandy Simoens          F6064          6/7   16:56       52:27
1124  Meagan Moller          F2024        47/49   16:56       52:28
1125  Carolyn Slusser        F1519        77/81   16:56       52:30
1126  Randy Slusser          M5559        36/39   16:56       52:30
1127  Jamie Marshall         F1519        78/81   16:57       52:31
1128  Joella Reedy           F2024        48/49   16:57       52:32
1129  Mary Crider            F5559        38/44   16:58       52:34
1130  Tracy Solis            F4044        66/75   16:59       52:37
1131  Sara Decap             F5559        39/44   17:01       52:44
1132  Sara Ferguson          F3034        33/37   17:01       52:45
1133  Jo Govoy               F75UP          2/4   17:01       52:45
1134  Diana Castillo         F5559        40/44   17:01       52:45
1135  Kandice Castillo       F2529        66/67   17:03       52:50
1136  Melissa Nunn           F4044        67/75   17:06       52:59
1137  Berkley Willhite       M6064        23/23   17:07       53:01
1138  Larry Ellison          M5559        37/39   17:07       53:03
1139  Susan Baines           F4044        68/75   17:08       53:04
1140  Lisa Cox               F4044        69/75   17:08       53:04
1141  Caryn Unsicker         F5559        41/44   17:09       53:07
1142  Diana Shannahan        F5559        42/44   17:09       53:09
1143  Jennifer Lyord         F4044        70/75   17:12       53:19
1144  Diane Webb                            0/0   17:19       53:39
1145  Megan Sattizahn        F1014        50/51   17:30       54:15
1146  Margie Bustos          F4549        63/67   17:33       54:22
1147  Catherine Miles-Mendoz F6064          7/7   17:34       54:25
1148  Braud Austin           M09UN          7/8   17:37       54:35
1149  Gertrude Braud         F              4/5   17:40       54:46
1150  Lois Poore             F6569        10/10   17:44       54:58
1151  Deb Lassen             F4044        71/75   17:47       55:05
1152  Patricia Mendoza       F4549        64/67   17:47       55:06
1153  Stefani Miner          F4549        65/67   17:47       55:07
1154  Lacey Polachek         M0114        63/67   17:51       55:19
1155  Jane Fleming           F4044        72/75   17:51       55:20
1156  Jack Cosgrave          M75UP          3/6   17:55       55:30
1157  Karen Garner           F4549        66/67   17:55       55:33
1158  Lindsey Smith          M2024        39/39   17:56       55:34
1159  Nancy Smith            M5054        48/49   17:56       55:35
1160  Beatrice Puentes       F4044        73/75   18:01       55:49
1161  Andrea Handel          F4044        74/75   18:01       55:49
1162  Analicia Puentes       F2024        49/49   18:01       55:49
1163  Oliva Vahalis          F75UP          3/4   18:01       55:52
1164  Cynthia Damon          F3539        56/60   18:03       55:57
1165  Todd Van Hoosier       M3034        54/55   18:04       55:59
1166  Cody Duncan            M0114        64/67   18:08       56:13
1167  Paul Dewilde           M6569        16/16   18:11       56:20
1168  Kelly Preston          F4044        75/75   18:11       56:21
1169  George Burmeister      M75UP          4/6   18:12       56:24
1170  Justin Munoz           M0114        65/67   18:13       56:28
1171  Robin Skaggs           F3539        57/60   18:14       56:29
1172  Melissa Bubon          F3539        58/60   18:14       56:30
1173  Rhonda Bartz           F              5/5   18:14       56:31
1174  Jamie Sevier           F3034        34/37   18:16       56:37
1175  Jill Colgan            F3034        35/37   18:16       56:37
1176  Stacie Martel          F3034        36/37   18:25       57:03
1177  Margie Martel          F3539        59/60   18:25       57:03
1178  Steve Vanspeybroeck    M5559        38/39   18:25       57:04
1179  Karen Fuhr             F5054        54/55   18:31       57:22
1180  David Ford             M5054        49/49   18:31       57:22
1181  Zachary Ford           M0114        66/67   18:31       57:23
1182  Steven Ford            M1519        66/67   18:31       57:24
1183  Barbara Ford           F5054        55/55   18:32       57:25
1184  Judy Leppo             F5559        43/44   18:43       58:00
1185  Eva Theuninck          F75UP          4/4   18:43       58:00
1186  Tracey Rousseau        F3034        37/37   18:51       58:24
1187  Marvin Strvm           M75UP          5/6   19:11       59:27
1188  Mary Justin            F3539        60/60   19:15       59:38
1189  Hope Morrison          F2529        67/67   19:18       59:49
1190  Jay Justin             M              3/3   19:20       59:54
1191  Rose Damm              F4549        67/67   19:30     1:00:25
1192  Robert Damm            M0114        67/67   19:30     1:00:27
1193  Mark Damm              M4549        70/70   19:30     1:00:27
1194  Sean Morrison          M3034        55/55   19:46     1:01:17
1195  Owen Finch             M09UN          8/8   19:55     1:01:44
1196  Doll Brooks            F5559        44/44   20:00     1:01:59
1197  Vernon Schaefer        M75UP          6/6   20:02     1:02:06
1198  Chelsey Nagel          F1519        79/81   20:48     1:04:29
1199  Ashley Barnes          F1014        51/51   20:50     1:04:33
1200  Matt Garner            M1519        67/67   20:50     1:04:33
1201  Stephanie Garner       F1519        80/81   20:50     1:04:34
1202  Timothy Cumberworth    M5559        39/39   21:08     1:05:29
1203  Haley Kitchell         F1519        81/81   21:17     1:05:58
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